
Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2135
2 Jonas Forsberg SFK Trekroken 1714
3 Remi A Olsen SFK Pimpel SÖR 1495
4 Mikael Öst SFK Trekroken 1363
5 Lucian Jurac SFK Pimpel SÖR 1209
6 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1047
7 Stefan Simon SFK Trekroken 539
8 Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 512
9 Thomas Larsson Nora-Gyttorp 511

HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 1310
2 Per-Erik Sjöqvist Jössefiskarna 1178
3 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken 1000
4 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 874
5 Göran Fors Nora-Gyttorp 426
6 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 287
7 Mats Svensson SFK Galskap 251
8 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 75

ÄHV 1 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 777
2 Sven-Erik Holmberg SFK Trekroken 383
3 Rolf Skoglund Jössefiskarna 312

DS 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 2053
2 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 920
3 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 639

ÄDV 1 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 394
2 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 146

Longsjön d. 26 januari 2014
Öppna Grumscupen



Klass Poäng Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 15 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 2135
HS 14 Jonas Forsberg SFK Trekroken 1714
HS 13 Remi A Olsen SFK Pimpel SÖR 1495
HS 12 Mikael Öst SFK Trekroken 1363
HV 11 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 1310
HS 10 Lucian Jurac SFK Pimpel SÖR 1209
HV 9 Per-Erik Sjöqvist Jössefiskarna 1178
HS 8 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1047
HV 7 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken 1000
HV 6 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 874

ÄHV 5 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 777
HS 4 Stefan Simon SFK Trekroken 539
HS 3 Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 512
HS 2 Thomas Larsson Nora-Gyttorp 511
HV 1 Göran Fors Nora-Gyttorp 426

ÄHV 1 Sven-Erik Holmberg SFK Trekroken 383
ÄHV 1 Rolf Skoglund Jössefiskarna 312
HV 1 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken 287
HV 1 Mats Svensson SFK Väst 251
HV 1 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 75

DS 15 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 2053
DS 14 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 920
DS 13 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 639

ÄDV 12 Saga Gustavsson SFK Trekroken 394
ÄDV 11 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 146

Poäng


